Effective Date 9/2/2019
Page Revised 9/2/2019
Bolded Item with "S" indicate a Stock Item
Product Name / Code Finish Size Ctn Qty List Price
Mirror Clips
266 CHR CHR  12 $5.55
268 CHR CHR  12 5.85
Mirror Clamps

Heavy-Duty Closet Rod Flanges for 1-5/16” OD Rods
S 764 CHR CHR  12 $4.83
S 766 CHR CHR  1 5.38
Extra-Duty Closet Rods - Steel, 1-1/16” & 1-5/16” OD Rods
770 1 48 CHR 48” 6 $54.15
770 1 60 CHR 60” 6 67.65
770 1 72 CHR 72” 6 81.13
S 770 1 96 CHR 96” 6 108.33
770 1 120 CHR 120” 6 135.30
770 1 144 CHR 144” 6 162.38
770 5 72 CHR 72” 6 88.98
770 5 96 CHR 96” 6 118.63
770 5 120 CHR 120” 6 152.38
S 770 5 144 CHR 144” 6 186.45
Precision Built Heavy-Duty Closet Rods - Steel, 1-1/16” OD
PB75-1-48 ZC 48" 6 $18.15
PB75-1-60 ZC 60” 6 18.73
PB75-1-72 ZC 72” 6 21.13
PB75-1-96 ZC 96” 6 27.95
PB75-1-120 ZC 120” 6 37.60
PB75-1-144 ZC 144” 6 44.65
Precision Built Heavy-Duty Closet Rods - Steel, 1-5/16” OD
PB75-5-48 ZC 48" 6 $25.30
PB75-5-60 ZC 60” 6 24.70
Page 3
Effective Date 9/2/2019
Page Revised 9/2/2019
Bolded Item with "S" indicate a Stock Item
Product Name / Code Finish Size Ctn Qty List Price
Plastic Division 1-800-555-2690 Fax 616-538-1538
Indiana Division 1-800-333-8898 Fax 800-553-6114
Toledo Division 1-800-333-8898 Fax 800-553-6114
HARDWARE
PB75-5-72 ZC 72” 6 29.70
PB75-5-96 ZC 96” 6 39.23
PB75-5-120 ZC 120” 6 49.30
PB75-5-144 ZC 144” 6 59.13
Door Pulls — Steel
801X BR BR  100 $1.43
801X NP NP  100 1.43
803X BR BR  100 1.50

Adjustable Closet Rods — Steel
S KV2 ZC 18 ZC 18” to 30” 10 $7.13
S KV2 ZC 30 ZC 30” to 48” 10 8.68
S KV2 ZC 48 ZC 48” to 72” 10 12.33
S KV2 ZC 60 ZC 60” to 96” 10 16.10
S KV2 ZC 72 ZC 72” to 120” 5 19.90
S KV2 ZC 96 ZC 96” to 144” 5 25.45
KV2 WH 18 WH 18” to 30” 10 7.13
KV2 WH 30 WH 30” to 48” 10 8.68
KV2 WH 48 WH 48” to 72” 10 12.33
KV2 WH 60 WH 60” to 96” 10 16.10
KV2 WH 72 WH 72” to 120” 5 19.90
KV2BP ZC 18 ZC 18” to 30” 20 6.40
KV2BP ZC 30 ZC 30” to 48” 20 8.18
Heavy-Duty Adjustable Closet Rods-Steel
RP0020-30/48BN BN 30" to 48" 6 $16.48
RP0020-30/48BRZ BRZ 30" to 48" 6 13.10
RP0020-30/48CH CHR 30" to 48" 6 16.48
RP0020-30/48WT WT 30" to 48" 6 13.10
RP0020-8/72BN BNKL 48" to 72" 6 32.40
RP0020-48/72BRZ BRZ 48" to 72" 6 25.13
RP0020-48/72CH CHR 48" to 72" 6 32.40
RP0020-48/72WT WT 48" to 72" 6 25.13
RP0020-72/120BN BNKL 72" to 120" 6 50.70
RP0020-72/120BRZ BRZ 72" to 120" 6 38.65
RP0020-72/120CH CHR 72" to 120" 6 50.70
PR0020-72/120WT WT 72" to 120" 6 38.65
Utility Hook — Steel
Page 7
Effective Date 9/2/2019